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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 19 Masc., 50m Espalda Abs.
16/3/2024 - 16:59 Resultados
CR 29.98 GRACIANO BAZ, David ESP ENCAMP (AND) 25/3/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Abs.

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.75 617
Rècord Campionat

2. GRACIANO BAZ, David 94 C.N. Cornellà 29.68 519
3. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 30.45 519
4. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 30.47 470
5. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 31.61 464
6. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornellà 32.08 403
7. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 32.72 387
8. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 32.96 371
9. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 33.43 356

10. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 33.59 351
11. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.91 508
12. MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel 86 C.N. Esplugues 35.35 332
13. CUEN LLACUNA, Daniel 71 Fed Andorrana 36.02 406
14. FERNANDEZ MORA, Jesús 75 C.N. Esplugues 37.90 312
15. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 42.42 177

WDR RODRIGUEZ SENZ, Jon-Cristian 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
WDR VIGNES SALMERON, Gabriel 62 C.N. Cerdanyola

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 30.47 470
2. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 32.96 371
3. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 33.43 356
4. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 33.59 351

25+

1. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornellà 32.08 403
WDR RODRIGUEZ SENZ, Jon-Cristian 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

30+

1. GRACIANO BAZ, David 94 C.N. Cornellà 29.68 519
2. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 32.72 387
3. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 42.42 177

35+

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.75 617
Rècord Campionat

2. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 30.45 519
3. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 31.61 464
4. MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel 86 C.N. Esplugues 35.35 332

45+

1. FERNANDEZ MORA, Jesús 75 C.N. Esplugues 37.90 312
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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 19, Masc., 50m Espalda

50+

1. CUEN LLACUNA, Daniel 71 Fed Andorrana 36.02 406

55+

1. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.91 508

60+

WDR VIGNES SALMERON, Gabriel 62 C.N. Cerdanyola

www.fan.ad

